
DELI

4-6 Byres Road, Glasgow G11 5JY
0141 611 5858 

 
santaluciapastaglasgow 

@santalucia_pasta 
info@santaluciapasta.com

Visit our RESTAURANT in the  
heart of Glasgow’s WEST END



Coffee       
 
Espresso
Double espresso
Americano
White coffee
Flat white
Macchiato
Double macchiato
Latte
Cappuccino
Hot chocolate
Mocha 
Decaf coffee
Vanilla Syrup
Caramel
Dairy-free milk (oat/soya) available

Tea
English tea
Earl Grey tea
Peppermint tea
Fruit tea
Green tea

     

£2.30
£2.60
£2.60
£2.80
£2.90
£2.50
£2.90
£3.20
£2.90 
£3.40 
£3.40
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50

  

£2.30
£2.70
£2.90
£2.90 
£2.50

DRINKS      
 
Can Coke (350ml)
Can Diet Coke (350ml)
Can San Pellegrino orange (350ml)
Can San Pellegrino lemonade (350ml)
Can San Pellegrino blood orange (350ml)
Acqua Panna (500ml) 
San Pellegrino Sparkly (500ml) 
Fresh orange juice 
Apple juice

£1.90     
£1.90         
£1.90    
£1.90    
£1.90 
£1.90
£2.40
£2.40
£1.90
£1.90

PANINI  
(CHOOSE  BETWEEN:  FOCACCIA - SOURDOUGH BREAD - BAGUETTE)

1.	 BOLOGNA   £6.90	
Mortadella bologna, rocket salad, cream of burrata and pistachio

2.	 PAVIA   £8.50	
Roasted turkey, Italian sausage, sliced mozzarella, artichoke cream, fresh basil

3.	 BERGAMO  £8.50	
Sundried tomato paste, burrata, pastrami, basil pesto

4.	 REGGIO CALABRIA   £7.90	
Ventricina salame, rocket salad, cream of peppers, nduja and ricotta cream

5.	 VIBO VALENTIA   £7.50	
Cooked ham, Ventricina salame, emmenthal cheese, parmesan fondue

6.	 FIRENZE   £6.90	
Finocchiona salame, provola cheese, honey, walnuts

7.	 GENOVA (V)   £6.90	
Sun dried tomatoes, rocket salad, cream of courgettes, burrata, basil pesto

8.	 CAPRI (V)  £6.90	
Buffalo mozzarella, vine tomatoes and basil evoo

9.	 PISA   £7.90	
Tuscan pancetta, Gorgonzola cheese, truffle honey

10.	 CASSINO (VG)   £6.90	
Sliced beetroot, chickpea hummus, lettuce, crushed walnuts, evoo

ANTIPASTO Desserts     
 

TIRAMISÙ CLASSICO £4.90	
Coffee soaked sponge fingers layered with 
sweet mascarpone and cacao

TIRAMISÙ AL PISTACCHIO £4.90	
Milk soaked sponge fingers layered with 
sweet mascarpone and pistachio cream

TIRAMISÙ ALLA NUTELLA  £4.90	
Coffee soaked sponge fingers layered with 
sweet mascarpone and nutella ferrero

CANNOLO SICILIANO  £4.90	
Tubed shaped pastry, sweet sheep ricotta, 
chocolate chips and pistachio crumble

PANNA COTTA FRAGOLE  
E CIOCCOLATO BIANCO  £4.90	
White chocolate and strawberry  
panna cotta

CARROT CAKE (VG)  £3.90 

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE  £3.90 

CREAM FILLED SCONE  £3.00 

LEMON CURD TART  £4.90 

MUFFIN (BLUEBERRY, CHOCOLATE 
CHIP)  £3.50

BISCOFF MILLIONAIRE 
SHORTBREAD  £3.90

WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY 
SHORTBREAD  £3.90

M I N I  A N T I PA S TO
£5 PER PERSON

A N T I PA S TO  P L AT T E R
£10 FOR 2 PEOPLE

2 Types of Cured Meat,  
1 Type of Cheese,  

3 Sides

4 Types of Cured Meat or 
Cheese, 2 Creams/Sauces, 

3 Sides

PROVIDING STUNNING 
ITALIAN FOOD  

FOR YOUR EVENT  
NO MATTER THE SIZE

LOOKING FOR A 

GRAZING TABLE FOR 

YOUR NEXT EVENT?  

ASK US TODAY! Choose from our wide selection 
of meats, cheeses, sauces, creams 

and sides


