VISIT OUR RESTAURANT IN THE HEART OF GLASGOW'S WEST END

4-6 Byres Road, Glasgow G11 5JY 0141 611 5858

f santaluciapastaglasgow@ @santalucia_pastainfo@santaluciapasta.com

Santa lucia Pasta



181 Byres Road, Glasgow

f Santa Lucia Deli@ @santaluciadeliwestend@santaluciadeli.com

A PIECE OF ITALY
IN THE HEART OF THE WEST END



Santa lucia Deli



PANINI

(CHOOSE BETWEEN: FOCACCIA - SOURDOUGH BREAD - BAGUETTE)

- I. BOLOGNA £6.90

 Mortadella bologna, rocket salad, cream of burrata and pistachio
- PAVIA £8.50
 Roasted turkey, Italian sausage, sliced mozzarella, artichoke cream, fresh basil
- 3. BERGAMO £8.50
 Sundried tomato paste, burrata, pastrami, basil pesto
- 4. REGGIO CALABRIA £7.90

 Ventricina salame, rocket salad, cream of peppers, nduja and ricotta cream
- VIBO VALENTIA £7.50
 Cooked ham, Ventricina salame, emmenthal cheese, parmesan fondue
- 6. FIRENZE £6.90 Finocchiona salame, provola cheese, honey, walnuts
- GENOVA (V) £6.90
 Sun dried tomatoes, rocket salad, cream of courgettes, burrata, basil pesto
- 8. CAPRI (V) £6.90
 Buffalo mozzarella, vine tomatoes and basil evoo
- PISA £7.90
 Tuscan pancetta, Gorgonzola cheese, truffle honey
- IO. CASSINO (VG) £6.90 Sliced beetroot, chickpea hummus, lettuce, crushed walnuts, evoo

ANTIPASTO



MINI ANTIPASTO

£5 PER PERSON

2 Types of Cured Meat, I Type of Cheese, 3 Sides

ANTIPASTO PLATTER

£10 FOR 2 PEOPLE

4 Types of Cured Meat or Cheese, 2 Creams/Sauces, 3 Sides



LOOKING FOR A
GRAZING TABLE FOR
YOUR NEXT EVENT?
ASK US TODAY!

PROVIDING STUNNING
ITALIAN FOOD
FOR YOUR EVENT
NO MATTER THE SIZE

Choose from our wide selection of meats, cheeses, sauces, creams and sides

DESSERTS

TIRAMISÙ CLASSICO £4.90

Coffee soaked sponge fingers layered with sweet mascarpone and cacao

TIRAMISÙ AL PISTACCHIO £4.90

Milk soaked sponge fingers layered with sweet mascarpone and pistachio cream

TIRAMISÙ ALLA NUTELLA £4.90

Coffee soaked sponge fingers layered with sweet mascarpone and nutella ferrero

CANNOLO SICILIANO £4.90

Tubed shaped pastry, sweet sheep ricotta, chocolate chips and pistachio crumble

PANNA COTTA FRAGOLE E CIOCCOLATO BIANCO £4.90

White chocolate and strawberry panna cotta

CARROT CAKE (VG) £3.90

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE £3.90

CREAM FILLED SCONE £3.00

LEMON CURD TART £4.90

MUFFIN (BLUEBERRY, CHOCOLATE CHIP) £3.50

BISCOFF MILLIONAIRE SHORTBREAD £3.90

WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY SHORTBREAD £3.90

COFFEE

zspresso	£2.30
Double espresso	£2.60
Americano	£2.60
White coffee	£2.80
-lat white	£2.90
Macchiato	£2.50
Double macchiato	£2.90
_atte	£3.20
Cappuccino	£2.90
Hot chocolate	£3.40
Mocha	£3.40
Decaf coffee	£0.50
Vanilla Syrup	£0.50
Caramel	£0.50
Dairy-free milk (oat/soya) available	

TEA

English tea	£2.30
Earl Grey tea	£2.70
Peppermint tea	£2.90
Fruit tea	£2.90
Green tea	£2.50

DRINKS

	L1.50
Can Coke (350ml)	£1.90
Can Diet Coke (350ml)	£1.90
Can San Pellegrino orange (350ml)	£1.90
Can San Pellegrino lemonade (350ml)	£1.90
Can San Pellegrino blood orange (350ml)	£1.90
Acqua Panna (500ml)	£2.40
San Pellegrino Sparkly (500ml)	£2.40
Fresh orange juice	£1.90
Apple juice	£1.90

fl an

